RELEASE

FOR

STORM WATER DRAINAGE SYSTEM

OUTSIDE A

COUNTY HIGHWAY RIGHT OF WAY

MADE AND CONCLUDED this da	ay of, 20, by and between
Name	
Name:Address:	
	of the first part, and
Herkimer County Department of Highways 313 Third Avenue Herkimer, NY 13350	of the first part, and
	of the second part,
WHEREAS, the party of the first part is establishing forth herein and	g and/or maintaining a storm water drainage system as more fully set
WHEREAS , the County of Herkimer, by its Depart undersigned at a location more fully set forth herein and	ment of Highways, requires access to said premises owned by the
County Department of Highways, shall permit and allow Her	nsideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) paid by the Herkimer kimer County Department of Highways, its agents, officers, employees d premise of the party of the first part with vehicles, tools and workmen
ESTABLISHING STORM WATER	AND MAINTAINING A R DRAINAGE SYSTEM GHWAY RIGHT OF WAY
To be placed on	lands or premise known as
Official property ad	ldress or description of location
	ly feet from the centerline of e town(s) of
County Route Name and Number	c town(s) or
The syste:	m shall consist of:
NOW, upon agreement between the parties, it is her	reby agreed that:
	e party of the first part, their heirs, legal representatives and assigns to
Herkimer County Department of Highways shall ha premises at all times without unnecessary damages thereto du	we rights to free ingress, egress and regress upon the lands and ring installation, repair or maintenance.
	cluding, but not limited to: safety concerns of the traveling public, ined by Herkimer County Department of Highways. The drainage holes, catch basins and all other appurtenances.
	we harmless Herkimer County Department of Highways, its agents, amages the party of the first part has or may hereafter sustain on d maintenance.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the party(ies) of the first	st part have set their hand and seal.
	Owner
	Owner

Witnessed By:_______ Herkimer County Department of Highways Employee